
Tennis Member

Non-Member

Tennis Member

Non-Member

Andreas Radermacher
Jason Stokes

60 Min 90 Min 120 Min

Nick Stroynick
Rokhsha Michael-Razi

Laura Ruggirello
Matthew Reinhold

Tennis
Private Instruction Pricing

"To Inspire an Active Life"
2902 US Rt 9w

New Windsor NY 12553
845-565-7600

Mark Savage

Private Lessons:  Individual or Partner Session

Group Lessons: Three to Six People

Hitting Lessons are Ball Feeders with a personality.  this is a practice session.  Non- Instructional.

Mark Savage Tennis Member

Non-Member

Tennis Member

Non-Member

Andreas Radermacher
jason Stokes

Tom Judd
JAne Savage

USPTA Master
Professional

USPTA Elite Professionals

Tennis Member

Non-Member

30 Min
1 Person

60 Min
1 Person

60 Min
2 Person

90 Min
1 Person

90 Min
2 Person

$42.50

30 Min
1 Person

60 Min
1 Person

60 Min
2 Person

90 Min
1 Person

90 Min
2 Person

$18 $35 $18 $54 $27

$22 $45 $22 $64 $32

$36 $32 $30 $54 $50$34 $46 $40 $40 $72 $66$42 $64 $56 $56$60

$28 $24 $22 $42 $38$26 $34 $28 $28 $54 $52$32 $48 $40 $40$44

$34 $30 $28 $51 $47$32 $43 $37 $37 $66 $64$41 $60 $52 $52$56

#of Participants 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8

$50

$80

$85
$100

$90

$40

$45

$42.50

$50

$40

$45

$127.50
$150

$120

$75

$135

$60

$67.50

$63.75

$30 $26 $24 $45 $41$28 $37 $31 $31 $60 $54$33 $52 $44 $44$48

Jr.
Professionals

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$37

$42

$73

$83

$37

$42

$109.50

$124.50 $62.25

$54.75

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$21 $19 $38 $34$23 $30 $28

$27 $25 $47 $43$29 $39 $37

$25

$31

$26

$35

$26

$35

$48 $44 $38$40 $36 $36

$60 $56 $50 $48 $48$52

60 Min
3 Person

$16

$18

Nick Stroynick
Rokhsha Michael-Razi

Jane Savage
Laura Ruggirello

Matthew Reinhold

Tom Judd

Elene Laiso
Professional in training

Tennis Member

Non-Member

$35

$40

$70

$80

$35

$40

$105
$120 $60

$52.50


