TENNIS PRIVATE INSTRUCTION PRICING

PRIVATE LESSONS: INDIVIDUAL OR PARTNER SESSION

		30 Min 1 Person	60 Min I Person	60 Min 2 Person	90 Min I Person	90 Min 2 Person
MARK SAVAGE USPTA Master Professional	TENNIS MEMBER	\$42.50	\$85	\$42.50	\$127.50	\$63.75
	NON-MEMBER	\$50	\$100	\$50	\$150	\$75
ANDREAS RADERMACHER JASON STOKES TOM JUDD JANE SAVAGE USPTA ELITE PROFESSIONALS	TENNIS MEMBER	\$40	\$80	\$40	\$120	\$60
	NON-MEMBER	\$45	\$90	\$45	\$135	\$67.50
NICK STROYNICK Rokhsha Michael-Razi Laura Ruggirello Matthew Reinhold	TENNIS MEMBER	\$37	\$73	\$37	\$109.50	\$54.75
	Non-Member	\$42	\$83	\$42	\$124.50	\$62.25
ELENE LAISO Professional in training	TENNIS MEMBER	\$35	\$70	\$35	\$105	\$52.50
	NON-MEMBER	\$40	\$80	\$40	\$120	\$60

GROUP LESSONS: THREE TO SIX PEOPLE

			60 M	1IN				90 N	лім					120	Мін		
MARK SAVAGE	#OF PARTICIPANTS	3	4	5	6	3	4	5	6	7	8	3	4	5	6	7	8
	TENNIS MEMBER	\$30	\$28	\$26	\$24	\$45	\$41	\$37	\$33	\$31	\$31	\$60	\$54	\$52	\$48	\$44	\$44
	NON-MEMBER	\$36	\$34	\$32	\$30	\$54	\$50	\$46	\$42	\$40	\$40	\$72	\$66	\$64	\$60	\$56	\$56
ANDREAS RADERMACHER Jason Stokes Tom Judd	TENNIS MEMBER	\$28	\$26	\$24	\$22	\$42	\$38	\$34	\$32	\$28	\$28	\$54	\$52	\$48	\$44	\$40	\$40
	NON-MEMBER	\$34	\$32	\$30	\$28	\$51	\$47	\$43	\$41	\$37	\$37	\$66	\$64	\$60	\$56	\$52	\$52
NICK STROYNICK Rokhsha Michael-Razi Jane Savage Laura Ruggirello Matthew Reinhold	TENNIS MEMBER	\$25	\$23	\$21	\$19	\$38	\$34	\$30	\$28	\$26	\$26	\$48	\$44	\$40	\$38	\$36	\$36
	NON-MEMBER	\$31	\$29	\$27	\$25	\$47	\$43	\$39	\$37	\$35	\$35	\$60	\$56	\$52	\$50	\$48	\$48

HITTING LESSONS ARE BALL FEEDERS WITH A PERSONALITY. THIS IS A PRACTICE SESSION. NON-INSTRUCTIONAL.

		30 Min 1 Person	60 Min I Person	60 Min 2 Person	60 Min 3 Person	90 Min 1 Person	90 Min 2 Person
JR.	TENNIS MEMBER	\$18	\$35	\$18	\$16	\$54	\$27
PROFESSIONALS	Non-Member	\$22	\$45	\$22	\$18	\$64	\$32



"To Inspire an Active Life"

2902 US RT 9w New Windsor NY 12553 845-565-7600